
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.34 691 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.41 686 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.48 682 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

29.48 682 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.52 679 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.53 678 F 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

29.56 676 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Derwentside 1

29.60 673 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

29.60 673 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

29.63 671 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.71 666 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.82 659 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.85 657 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

29.85 657 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.87 655 C 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

29.88 655 F 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

29.88 655 H 22/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

30.03 645 F 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.03 645 F 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.06 643 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Derwentside 1

30.13 638 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.13 638 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.14 638 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

30.17 636 H 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.20 634 F 23/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

30.26 630 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

30.33 626 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Derwentside 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.33 626 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Derwentside 1

30.37 623 H 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.46 618 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Derwentside 1

30.67 605 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.76 600 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.91 591 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

31.62 552 F 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

31.89 538 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Derwentside 1

31.96 535 H 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.20 634 F 23/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

29.88 655 H 22/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

30.46 618 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.48 682 F 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.52 679 H 03/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.87 655 C 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

30.26 630 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

30.33 626 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Derwentside 1

29.41 686 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.56 676 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland Derwentside 1

29.85 657 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.53 678 F 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

29.48 682 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

30.14 638 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

29.60 673 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

29.60 673 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.13 638 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.13 638 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.06 643 H 27/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.71 666 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.82 659 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.34 691 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.63 671 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

29.88 655 F 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

29.85 657 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

30.03 645 F 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.17 636 H 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.91 591 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

30.67 605 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.76 600 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.03 645 F 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

30.37 623 H 28/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

31.89 538 H 24/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Derwentside 1

31.62 552 F 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

31.96 535 H 02/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1
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